
Filename BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration AudioFileType

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-001.wav 24 44100 2 01:04.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-002.wav 24 44100 2 00:26.013 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-003.wav 24 44100 2 00:42.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-004.wav 24 44100 2 00:46.182 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-005.wav 24 44100 2 00:39.806 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-006.wav 24 44100 2 01:46.996 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-007.wav 24 44100 2 01:33.211 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-008.wav 24 44100 2 00:36.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-009.wav 24 44100 2 00:48.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-010.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-011.wav 24 44100 2 00:48.939 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-012.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.010 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-013.wav 24 44100 2 00:49.199 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-014.wav 24 44100 2 00:56.198 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-015.wav 24 44100 2 00:24.036 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-016.wav 24 44100 2 00:44.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-017.wav 24 44100 2 00:50.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-018.wav 24 44100 2 00:35.401 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-019.wav 24 44100 2 00:42.495 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-020.wav 24 44100 2 00:33.904 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-021.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-001.wav 24 44100 2 01:20.198 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-002.wav 24 44100 2 01:00.701 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-003.wav 24 44100 2 01:08.459 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-004.wav 24 44100 2 00:26.651 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-005.wav 24 44100 2 00:47.641 WAVE

Titanium - Cinematic Trailer Samples



Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-006.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-007.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.881 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-008.wav 24 44100 2 00:39.410 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-009.wav 24 44100 2 00:36.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-010.wav 24 44100 2 00:58.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-011.wav 24 44100 2 00:31.838 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-012.wav 24 44100 2 00:48.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-013.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-014.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-015.wav 24 44100 2 00:47.701 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-tonal-element-001.wav 24 44100 2 00:24.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-tonal-element-002.wav 24 44100 2 00:30.703 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-tonal-element-003.wav 24 44100 2 00:46.566 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-energy-drone-001.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-energy-drone-002.wav 24 44100 2 00:34.062 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-energy-drone-003.wav 24 44100 2 00:20.798 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-001.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.269 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-002.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.214 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-003.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.095 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-004.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.753 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-005.wav 24 44100 2 00:10.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-006.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.523 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-007.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.358 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-008.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.730 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-009.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.092 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-010.wav 24 44100 2 00:11.133 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-011.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.863 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-012.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.803 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-013.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.371 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-014.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.579 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-015.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.098 WAVE



Bluezone-BC0224-impact-016.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.837 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-017.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.459 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-018.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.595 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-019.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.287 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-020.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.770 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-rise-001.wav 24 44100 2 00:15.251 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-rise-002.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.083 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-rise-003.wav 24 44100 2 00:14.637 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-001.wav 24 44100 2 00:28.790 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-002.wav 24 44100 2 00:16.029 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-003.wav 24 44100 2 00:18.059 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-004.wav 24 44100 2 00:19.920 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-005.wav 24 44100 2 00:26.194 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-006.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-013.wav 24 44100 2 00:33.767 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-026.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.779 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-001.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.250 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-002.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.500 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-003.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-004.wav 24 44100 2 00:31.936 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-005.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.015 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-006.wav 24 44100 2 00:38.365 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-007.wav 24 44100 2 00:24.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-008.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-009.wav 24 44100 2 00:39.856 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-010.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.928 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-011.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.584 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-012.wav 24 44100 2 00:18.030 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-014.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-015.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.882 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-016.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.149 WAVE



Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-017.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.366 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-018.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.008 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-019.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.393 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-020.wav 24 44100 2 00:11.756 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-021.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.521 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-022.wav 24 44100 2 00:12.930 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-023.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.927 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-024.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.737 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-025.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.866 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-027.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.679 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-028.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.689 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-029.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.874 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-030.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.677 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-031.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.071 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-032.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.830 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-033.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.376 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-034.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.993 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-035.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.824 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-036.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.852 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-037.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.845 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-038.wav 24 44100 2 00:21.470 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-039.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.430 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-040.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.500 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-041.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.374 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-042.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.452 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-043.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.658 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-044.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-045.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.198 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-014.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.297 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-001.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.612 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-002.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.865 WAVE



Bluezone-BC0224-transition-003.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.881 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-004.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.406 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-005.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.007 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-006.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.874 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-007.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.695 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-008.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.251 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-009.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.315 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-010.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.274 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-011.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.783 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-012.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.706 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-013.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.371 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-015.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.945 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-016.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.268 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-017.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.305 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-018.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.936 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-019.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.002 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-020.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.889 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-021.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.977 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-022.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.981 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-023.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.776 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-024.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.461 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-025.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.592 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-026.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.149 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-027.wav 24 44100 2 00:21.889 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-028.wav 24 44100 2 00:12.164 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-029.wav 24 44100 2 00:12.138 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-030.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.771 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-031.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.302 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-032.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.354 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-033.wav 24 44100 2 00:11.595 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-034.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.339 WAVE



Bluezone-BC0224-transition-035.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.322 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-036.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.834 WAVE

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-001.aif 24 44100 2 01:04.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-002.aif 24 44100 2 00:26.013 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-003.aif 24 44100 2 00:42.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-004.aif 24 44100 2 00:46.182 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-005.aif 24 44100 2 00:39.806 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-006.aif 24 44100 2 01:46.996 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-007.aif 24 44100 2 01:33.211 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-008.aif 24 44100 2 00:36.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-009.aif 24 44100 2 00:48.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-010.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-011.aif 24 44100 2 00:48.939 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-012.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.010 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-013.aif 24 44100 2 00:49.199 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-014.aif 24 44100 2 00:56.198 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-015.aif 24 44100 2 00:24.036 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-016.aif 24 44100 2 00:44.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-017.aif 24 44100 2 00:50.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-018.aif 24 44100 2 00:35.401 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-019.aif 24 44100 2 00:42.495 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-020.aif 24 44100 2 00:33.904 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-021.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-001.aif 24 44100 2 01:20.198 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-002.aif 24 44100 2 01:00.701 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-003.aif 24 44100 2 01:08.459 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-004.aif 24 44100 2 00:26.651 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-005.aif 24 44100 2 00:47.641 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-006.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-007.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.881 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-008.aif 24 44100 2 00:39.410 AIFF



Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-009.aif 24 44100 2 00:36.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-010.aif 24 44100 2 00:58.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-011.aif 24 44100 2 00:31.838 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-012.aif 24 44100 2 00:48.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-013.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-014.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-melodic-element-015.aif 24 44100 2 00:47.701 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-tonal-element-001.aif 24 44100 2 00:24.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-tonal-element-002.aif 24 44100 2 00:30.703 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-ambience-tonal-element-003.aif 24 44100 2 00:46.566 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-energy-drone-001.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-energy-drone-002.aif 24 44100 2 00:34.062 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-energy-drone-003.aif 24 44100 2 00:20.798 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-001.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.269 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-002.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.214 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-003.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.095 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-004.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.753 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-005.aif 24 44100 2 00:10.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-006.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.523 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-007.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.358 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-008.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.730 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-009.aif 24 44100 2 00:09.092 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-010.aif 24 44100 2 00:11.133 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-011.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.863 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-012.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.803 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-013.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.371 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-014.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.579 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-015.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.098 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-016.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.837 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-017.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.459 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-018.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.595 AIFF



Bluezone-BC0224-impact-019.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.287 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-impact-020.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.770 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-rise-001.aif 24 44100 2 00:15.251 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-rise-002.aif 24 44100 2 00:08.083 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-rise-003.aif 24 44100 2 00:14.637 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-001.aif 24 44100 2 00:28.790 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-002.aif 24 44100 2 00:16.029 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-003.aif 24 44100 2 00:18.059 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-004.aif 24 44100 2 00:19.920 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-005.aif 24 44100 2 00:26.194 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sequence-006.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-013.aif 24 44100 2 00:33.767 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-026.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.779 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-001.aif 24 44100 2 00:09.250 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-002.aif 24 44100 2 00:08.500 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-003.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-004.aif 24 44100 2 00:31.936 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-005.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.015 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-006.aif 24 44100 2 00:38.365 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-007.aif 24 44100 2 00:24.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-008.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-009.aif 24 44100 2 00:39.856 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-010.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.928 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-011.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.584 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-012.aif 24 44100 2 00:18.030 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-014.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-015.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.882 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-016.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.149 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-017.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.366 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-018.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.008 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-019.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.393 AIFF



Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-020.aif 24 44100 2 00:11.756 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-021.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.521 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-022.aif 24 44100 2 00:12.930 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-023.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.927 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-024.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.737 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-025.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.866 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-027.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.679 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-028.aif 24 44100 2 00:08.689 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-029.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.874 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-030.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.677 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-031.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.071 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-032.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.830 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-033.aif 24 44100 2 00:08.376 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-034.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.993 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-035.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.824 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-036.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.852 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-037.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.845 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-038.aif 24 44100 2 00:21.470 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-039.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.430 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-040.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.500 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-041.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.374 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-042.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.452 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-043.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.658 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-044.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-sound-effect-045.aif 24 44100 2 00:08.198 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-014.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.297 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-001.aif 24 44100 2 00:06.612 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-002.aif 24 44100 2 00:08.865 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-003.aif 24 44100 2 00:08.881 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-004.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.406 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-005.aif 24 44100 2 00:06.007 AIFF



Bluezone-BC0224-transition-006.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.874 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-007.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.695 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-008.aif 24 44100 2 00:09.251 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-009.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.315 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-010.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.274 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-011.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.783 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-012.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.706 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-013.aif 24 44100 2 00:08.371 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-015.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.945 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-016.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.268 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-017.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.305 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-018.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.936 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-019.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.002 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-020.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.889 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-021.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.977 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-022.aif 24 44100 2 00:09.981 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-023.aif 24 44100 2 00:06.776 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-024.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.461 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-025.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.592 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-026.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.149 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-027.aif 24 44100 2 00:21.889 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-028.aif 24 44100 2 00:12.164 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-029.aif 24 44100 2 00:12.138 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-030.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.771 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-031.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.302 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-032.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.354 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-033.aif 24 44100 2 00:11.595 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-034.aif 24 44100 2 00:06.339 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-035.aif 24 44100 2 00:06.322 AIFF

Bluezone-BC0224-transition-036.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.834 AIFF


